
Wappingers Continuing Education 

Taconic Sport & Racquet Camps  
Summer 2017 

 

Camp TSR @ Taconic Sport & Racquet – for students ages 5-15 
Session 1: Monday, June 26-Friday, June 30 
Session 2: Monday, July 3-Friday, July 7 (no camp 7/4 (pro-rated) 
Session 3: Monday, July 10-Friday, July 14 
Session 4: Monday, July 17-Friday, July 21 
Session 5: Monday, July 24-Friday, July 28 
Session 6: Monday, July 31-Friday, August 4 
Session 7: Monday, August 7-Friday, August 11 
Session 8: Monday, August 14-Friday, August 18 
Session 9: Monday, August 21-Friday, August 25 
Session 10: Monday, August 28-Friday, September 1 
 
Location: Taconic Sport & Racquet, 190 Old Sylvan Lake Road, Hopewell Junction 
Times: 9:00 am-4:00 pm (Full Day) or 9:00 am-12:00 pm (Half Day) 
Cost: $395 per session (Full Day) or $205 per session (Half Day) 

 

Student Name:             
Age & Grade Entering 2017-18 School Year:         
Parent email:             
Address:            
             
Contact Phone #:              
Alternate Phone #:            
Any health concerns teacher should be aware of (allergies, etc.):     
             
Session(s) registering for:           
Amount enclosed: $           
 
Please make checks payable to WCSD. 
Mail payment & registration form to: Wappingers Central School Dist. 
 Attn: Continuing Education 
 P.O. Box 396 
 Hopewell Junction NY 12533 

 

For camp descriptions go to: http://camp.taconicracquet.com/summer-camps/ 

 

NNoo  aacckknnoowwlleeddggeemmeenntt  ooff  rreeggiissttrraattiioonn  wwiillll  bbee  mmaaddee  uunnttiill  tthheerree  aarree  eennoouugghh  ssttuuddeennttss  ttoo  rruunn  tthhee  ccaammpp..    

RReeggiisstteerr  eeaarrllyy  ttoo  aavvooiidd  ccaammpp  ccaanncceellllaattiioonn  oorr  bbeeiinngg  cclloosseedd  oouutt..  FFiirrsstt  ccoommee,,  ffiirrsstt  sseerrvveedd..    

PPaarreennttss  mmuusstt  pprroovviiddee  tthheeiirr  oowwnn  ttrraannssppoorrttaattiioonn..  AApppplliiccaattiioonnss  wwiillll  nnoott  bbee  pprroocceesssseedd  wwiitthhoouutt  aapppprroopprriiaattee  ppaayymmeenntt..  NNoo  

rreeggiissttrraattiioonnss  wwiillll  bbee  ttaakkeenn  oovveerr  tthhee  pphhoonnee..    

RReeffuunnddss  aarree  ggrraanntteedd  oonnllyy  iinn  ccaasseess  wwhheerree  tthheerree  iiss  iinnssuuffffiicciieenntt  rreeggiissttrraattiioonn  ttoo  rruunn  tthhee  ccaammpp..    


